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1 Vdl 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 bl Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

ava ns»
TEL: 6256 3581 FAJL B256 4315

Reg. No: 19080T188R GST Reg. No. 19-B807188-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Ces Experts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18000158/K 1ka3
DT L et owe ooz | I
Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. ¥J 2081D Veh. Inspected SHB 2362L
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. SBMODSFX Excess (5} 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 03/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Modal c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odomaeter - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Dlmlgll
5. General Information
Accident Date 28/12/2017 ]Irupm:tlnn Date 0310172018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
50 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508969
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
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B - EAGE
STOMER REGN MR35 2L ey
CITYCAB PTE LTD —rs
s 7010070 AR HYUNDAT , .
STOMERMS3 SIN MING DRIVE :
ORe Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 MOOELSoNATA 291Wq8:4ﬂ
65551188 ey
; : © YROF W2 2011
[ COMPLETION DRTE TIVE:
couToarONO. HAS R 4 1viBAB06995
408 DESCRIFTION
Accident Date: 29.12.2017
NATURE: 3P 29.12.2017
E”i LABODR CODE DESCRIPTION
A?CA..—- ey ey \Widd suey, \zo:f;
oit
IECKED & PASSED OUT By
SEAVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
1
cwledgamant Siip Exit Pass
E
Tyl
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Larty NG
® of Sarvce Agvisor SignatureDate | Mama of Sarvice Advsor Cata
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COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE" DUy, Deqay 2017
VEHILCE NO: SHB2362L
MAKE HYUNDAI
MODEL SONATA Date : 02.01.2018
| aty | Parts Description / Labour | Type | Unit Price | Amount
1 Front Windscreen _— $ 1,015.00
1 Front Windscreen Molding =~ $ 60.00
1 Roof Upholstery >< $ 2,875.00
1 Roof Panel Assy scAi¥ & - 5 1,194.90
1 Roof Molding X 5 132.30
SUB TOTAL S 5,277.20
LESS 20% 1.055.44
DISCOUNTED TOTAL $ 4,221.76
1  Roof LEDSIGN -~ my $ 1,200.00 Nett
1 RoofAntennae = 5 180.00 Nett
$ 180.00
Labour Charge
1 Panel Bealing LK jence nblify 5 1,080 =
1 Spray Painting Charge e g ' g s W A2eo
1 Wiring Charge : 3ty $ 5000 2=
1 Tuff Kote ' 24 p M- 3 8.0~ X
1 Remove/refix Front Windsc ——— $ 12080 =
1 Remove/Refix Cushion & U 4 ey $ 1%]-8‘3'--’1
1 Removefrefix Roof Top LED §IGN,, $ 1 fae
s 1,890.00
k ] /:.lu /1 zf'f(" PE)'
,// 3/ / i 2rén
gy 11 3] - ,/ N ESTIMATE TOTAL § 6,201.76

This is an initial estimate based on a visual mspﬁcllun of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will
be prepared after the vehicle Is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Page 10f 1
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s Pie Lid Company Registration No. 199807 198R

S1UBIAVE 1. #0225 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62264315

Y our ref: SEMO06FX

Our ref: CC4/ASMI18000158/K 1ka3 Date: 04.01.2018
The Motor Claims Department

M/s AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. HB 23621

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 03.01.2018

at the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid (Lovang) and have the following to report:-
Workshop Estimate Amount : S§ 6,291.76

Revised Estimale Amount : 8% 1.710.00

"Check"” Items Amount : 58 -

Market Value : 8§ -

LTA Reimbursement Value : S§ -

Nett Value : S§ -

Description of Damage: -
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rooftop / front windscreen

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3.0  days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



COMFORIDELGR

ENGINEERIN
Qur Job RefNo . 305102666
Date : 12/01/18 Fopprotmip-ing it 3
Fn:um s
FINALIZATION FORM
To LKK Fax ;
Attn : KALVIN
Vahicla Reg No. : SHB2362L Cale of Accident 29.12.2017

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-menlioned vehicle sre as follows:-

1. Tha rapair job shall bill lo: AXA YJ2081D

2 Thefinslized amount shall ba:
(a) Spare Pars after List discount

(b)  Labour Charges

Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost

(c.] Lumpsum Repair (if applicable)
Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less:
Final Lumpsum Repair cost E":I oo

3. Estimated nomal pariod for repairs: 3 waorking days.
4, We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed If thera is no reply from you
within 7 working days
5. Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and
finalized amount
Signaturs : -~ 47 Sigrature ;
Name Larry NG WName KJ I[I""
Tel . 6214 8318 Date  : ($)t) €
Fax : E548 B156
For Officinl Use Only
cument
ltem Ampunt Attached mm‘; Remarks
Yas or No
1. Rental Rate PDay YES
2. Loss of Incoma Paid
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fea
Medical Feas [on behalf
of driver, if applicable)
Cvarrun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

o</

PA A DEL WL T

REPAIR ESTIMATE®
VEHILCE NO: SHB2362L
MAKE HYUNDAI
MODEL SONATA Date ; 02.01.2018
Oty | Parts Description / Labour | Type | Unit Price | Amount
1 FrontWindscreen — gldbd $ 1,015.00
1 Front Windscreen Molding =~ : § 60.00
1 Rool Upholstery »>< s 2,875.00
1 Roof Panel Assy sw/AY & | $ 1,194,890
1 |le' Molding % £+~ | L 132.30
|
SUB TOTAL 5 5.277.20
| LESS Zﬂ'ﬁl 1,055.44
| DISCOUNTED TOTAL| $ 4,221.76
l
1  Roof LEDSIGN -~ py $ 1,200.00 Net
1 Roof Antennae = e $ 180.00 Nett
| | $ 180.00
|
Labour Charge
1 Panel Beating rﬂ ; 100000 <
. LEK Aula Chngullanis hence nolify |
1 Spray Painting Charge the Reparer of the igllowing: | $ w #'2"
» To rassrvmy Bulorndafied spray pasnsing i
1 Wiring Charge o To ity ilinnd salbi it meuie || $ A0 o
1 Tuff Kole » Pl ances e sotsectio comfemation g 8 A Ay
 Third party sirver [8 o “Withou Prisjudion” W A
1 Remove/refix Front Windscreen o No isgal s ficabon(s) is alowed | 12000 f+=
1 H&mwejﬁﬁﬂx Cushiun & uPhn:lstErr ; ':':‘JI:_;L:'T.’J*III_.:;I.‘ri:..ilp.."-li_:‘l':#.:'ll.._:'ll‘- |I::::::‘;'I;m 1MF
1 Removeirefix Roof Top LED Si 12060 f==
p SIGN a . $ 2000
Gignature: |
TOTALTABOUR. s 1,890.00
/C q K.'\- { ;,’A' .iff
|
/ j/,/ L !5 . ,
ESTIMATE TOTAL [ 5 6,291.76
J ﬁ’ o |

et
| Lot tyor p it

|

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The I‘inal"rnpair quantum will|
be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company

Page 1 of 1
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Viendor Mame LMK ALITO COMSULTANTS
PTELTD (TP1
Primary Contact/Insured
Ty ol L Third Party Yehicle Daimage
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247018 608 P

A/5/1B 541 PM
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1175718 11:18 AM

3/4/18 650 P

2/4/18 1206 PM

1673/18 307 PM

4/1718 B:09F PM

411718 B:05 P
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LEK AUTO
COMSULTANTS
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LKK AUTD
COMSULTANTS
FTELTR (TP

LKK AUTO
CONSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TP

LKE AUTD
COMNSULTANTS
PTE LTD (TR

LKK AUTD
CONSULTANTS
PTELTD(TR

LEK ALTD
CONSULTANTS
PTELTD (TP

LEK ALTD
COMSULTANTS
PFTELTR (TR

LEK ALITO
COMSLIITANTS
PTE LTD (TP

Clalm Portal

Re:RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

RE: Re-RE: «<Seek Mandate> Direct Settienent -
Accident Imvohving YI2081D (01 : AXA - SBMDDGFX)
and SHB Z3&621 (TP : LKK REF -

CCA/ASM 1 BODOT58/K 1kad) on 29122017

RE: Re=RE: «Sesk Mandates Direct Settiemant -
Accident Involving YI20810 (06 : AXA - SBMO0AFX)
and SHB 23420 (TP : LKK REF -
CC4/ASM1B000158/K1kad) on 29,12.2017

RE: Re-RE: «Sewk Mandater Divect Settiement -
Accident Invaldng YI2081D (01 : AMA - SAMODEFX)
and SHB 23421 (TP : LKK REF -

CCA/ASM 180001 58/K1kad) on 29.12 2017

Re-RE: «Seek Mandate» Direct Settiemant - Accident
Irvwabving YI20810 (04 : AXA - SEMODAFX) and SHEB
23421 (TP | LKK REF - CCA/ASM 180001 58/K1kad) on
WA123017

RE: «5eek Mandate> Direct Settherment - Accident
Irweshving YI2081D (04 : AXA - SEMO06FX) and SHE
ZISZL (TP LK REF - CCA/ASM1BO001 58/ K1ka3) on
29122017

«Seek Mandate> Direct Settiement - Accident Invohing
YI20810 (O : AXA - SEMODSFX) and SHB 2362L (TP :
LKK, REF - CCA/ASM180001568/K1kad) on 29.12.2017

Direct Settlement - Accident imvabving YJ20810 (O1 :
AMA, - SEMDOSFX) and SHB 23421 (TP : LKK REF -
CCA/ASM1B000158/K Liad) on 29.12.2017

ia (Immdiste Advise)

HI THIN THIM, O
REPORTED NO
COLLISION. PLS
REQ FOL

Dear Sir ¢ Mladam
Kindly advice
whether can we
o

Dear Sir ¢ Madam
Hindly adve
whather can we
P

Dear Stacey. we
Turee uploaded
indly It us s

Dear Stacey, we
hurvn uprloaded.
Kindly let us have

D Stacey, we
furve uploaded
Kindly let us have

narry for the Bie
reply. can you
reqguiead the lshi

Dear Sucey, We
redesr T cur
rssagr dated
1401

Drear Stacey, We
refer 10 the above
matter. The

Diear Mwee by,
We refer 1o the
abwrsE matter As
pa.

u flemmiciate
Advisel Repairer
Estimate §

hitps./ivp. smartclams. axa. com sg/clam-portalhimiindex-vendor-service-requests. htmigfservice-raquests 7 serviceReguestiumber=23848



B 52018 Claim Portal

“ SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

<« Re:RE: Re:RE: REQUEST FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Type 0 informatan

Message VIDED FOOTAGE SHOWS THAT AN OBJECT FELL FROM O VEM AND COLLIDED ONTO TRV, PLS
PROCEED FOR DS QUANTUM AS PROPOSED.

hitps:/fvp smarclalms axs com sgiclaim-portalhimlindes-vendor-service-requeats himi#ieervice-requestsiview-message/PserviceRequestumber=23 . 111



COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING

Our Ref CC17121028/ SHB2362L /WT(st)
‘I’ﬂl.lr Hﬂ . ComlonDeiGro Enginearing Ple Lig
Date 17-Jan-18 COGE Taxi Claims Dept il Romet Singa

58 Loyang Drive 4th Flr lihe +85 &3
AXA Insurance Pte Lid Singapore 508969 Vil 465 B
8 Shenton Way '
#24-01, AXA Tower o —
Singapore 068811 Aol
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir Il..fr_,..r=|%;
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHB2362L YOUR INSURED YJ 2081D ot m...._,I
AND OTHER ON 29.12147 Ming Drw

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No
SHB2362L  which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle,
The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concemed have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable
matters arising from the damage to the vehicle

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving ©  YJ 2081D
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM

1 Cost of Repair $§ 246100

2 7.5 days Loss of Rental @ § BB25 perday ] 736.88

3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 5 -

4  LTA Search Fees 7.49

5 GlA/ Police Report Fees 5 -

6 Towing / Medical / Transportation Fees ] -

SubTotal: § 320537

HIRER'S CLAIM

7 75 dayslossoflncome@ _$ B80.00 perdays 5 500.00
TotalClaims : $ 3 B0537

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopied photographs 8 pcs

b) LTA search slip/s of YJ 2081D

c) GIA/ Police report/s of SHB2362L

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

{ X ) Photocoplefs of Accident Scene Photols ( ) Certificate of Insurance
{ ] Witness statement/s ( x ) Rental Rate letter { x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly lock into the matter and let us hear from you on the settiement of the said claims
as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully
William Tan

Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Departrment
Tel B214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. Mo signature is required.

COMFORIDELGRO

dan

Ui

@ o



Zaini (LKK Auto)

From: Zaini (LKK Auto)

Sent: Wednesday, 7 March 2018 11:.06 AM

To: ‘helen@sapphire.comsg’

Cc Hsiao Tang (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: Y) 20B1D_ACCIDENT INVOLVING YJ 20810 AND SHB 23621 ALONG CTE

TO WOODLANDS BEFORE YIO CHU KANG EXIT ON 29.12.2017

03 MARCH 2018

SAPPHIRE WINDOWS

ATTN: HR / MANAGEMENT

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18000158/K1ka3

YOUR REF : Y1 20E1D

ACCIDENT INVOLVING Y) 2081D AND SHB 2362L ALONG CTE TO WOODLANDS BEFORE YIO CHU KANG EXIT ON
29.12.2017

We refer to our previous tele-conversation on the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss
adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SHB
23621 against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, this is a conflicting version pending concrete evidence from both
parties to determine the liable party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this emall

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to Zaini@lkkauto.com

within 10 days from the date of this emall if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (LIM CHIN BEE F1103300T)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

* Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

» If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and
consent,

This email should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

in the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at Zainl@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regoeas
Taini Kusaini | Cote Hondlas
LK Auvto Copsullanty Ple Lid

DID: 4841-2132 | emait: Joini@lkkguiocom | fox: 6741-4108
Bk 51 Payallbl Industiol Park, Ubl Avenue || #02-25 | §{408%37)



CDG.VARS.V . LettofAuthorisation

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SONATA SHB2362L , YJ2081D

ALONG

1/ We

and/or

Taxi Numbar

Page 1 of |

ON 29-Dec-17 17:00

CTE TWDS SLE NEAR ANG MO KID AVE 5 EXIT B4 LAMP POST 30

QUEK SIEOW CHEW (Hirar) NRIC No.. S1303129)
QUEK SEOW PEOW (R=lief) NRIC No.: S14616B4E
SHB2362L

hereby autharise ComfortDelGro Enginesring Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/four claims for damages, costs and expense, Including loss of Incame, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs

Z. To have absolute discretion to agree to any sattiement or compensation amount in respact of my/our claim
against third party (except personal injuries and madical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/four behalf,

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by chegue
shall be forward directly o CDGE in accordance with COGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd",

Date

Name of Hirer
Hirer MRIC

Address

Coantact No.

Name of Relet
Ralief MRIC

Address

Contact No.

30-Dec-2017

QUEK SIEOW CHEW
51303129]) Signatire :

255 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 4 #02-131
560255

98569332

QUEK SEOW PEOW
S1461684E Signature

511 PASIR RIS STREET 52 11-133
510511

972659132

x
Sl

=

hitp:/fedgek 2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG . VARS.V Letof...  30/1272017



M redefining / insurance

CLAIM REF 1 SEMDOBFN
INSURED :  SAPPHIRE WINDOWS
DISCHARGE VOLUCHER

We, ComforiDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm thm by lemer of awhonsanon doned Bﬂ-ii-lﬂ}
. we are authonsed to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Cityeab Pte Ltd and the
Hirer, QUEK S1Egw (Hfﬁhm“ no. SHB 23621

Now we ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Lid for ourselves and the sad Hirer and the driver jointly and
severally:-

o) agree 1o accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Three Thousand and Five Hundred only (S8 3,500.00)
in the aggregate in full and final seitlement of all ¢laims of whatever kind in¢luding damoges for
personal injuries andior daomage to property that all and any of us may have agmnst AXA
INSURAMNCE PTE LTD and or their Insured and or the dnver of velicle no (Y 20811 ansing
oui of an aecidemt with (SHB 23621 on 29122017

b} declare that ANA INSURANCE PTE LTD andior their Insured and or the driver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be linkle for any further claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future thit any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and'or their Insured and or the driver of vehicle no. Y
2081 DP arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accidem and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

el We hereby declare that I'we amiare the personis) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby
undertuke to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect
of this settlement,

It 15 understood and agreed that payment heremn 15 moade m favour of ComfortDelgro Engineering Pre Lid 1=
made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and or their
Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. Y] 2081)

Dated this :3\"1 day of h‘.‘ll'[]hlblr RTIE
Signed by | ,,L@:‘
(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)

NF (R :

Company Stamp .n'_.. : T
h | ———

Witness |
MNume il""
LT No \
Address 1'

AL Insurance P Lid | Compay ':‘Pi Mo, 19000351 6 i
B Shenton Wy, 824-01 AL Towes, Sirgapore (ERH11
Customer Centre #8101 E .

4

Tel: +65 6BB0 4838 Fms: -65 6338 2527 Welrsite: www.mne.com 5§



OurRef: CC17121028
&.- GityCab

Date: 16 January 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 29/12/2017 @ 17:00 hrs

ALONG CTE TWDS SLE NEAR ANG MO KIO AVE 5 EXIT B4
LAMP POST 30

INVOLVING YJ2081D

We refer (o the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB2362L (the
"Taxi"). The Taxi was hired o QUEK SIEOW CHEW IC NO $1303129J a registered
hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned
accident at a rental rate $98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was Insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party’s insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Flee!l Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signalture is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline <65 6555 1188 Facsimlle =65 6453 3183
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123072017 ) Insurance Particulars Enguiry By Agents Detlail

£Enquire Vehicle Insurer '
Vehicle Mo.  Incident Date/Time Search Status  Insurance Company Code In=iirance Company Name

Yi2081D /Iﬂ;lyw F17:.00:00 Successful Al2 AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Previous OK

hitina: Ml o oov safMatalsctionfiosPariDetaiBwAATF UNC TION _T=F 180104387



1203002017 hitpsiivrl ta.gov.sg/ftalvrifaction/hubCurrent TransacionLogs ZFUNCTION_ID=F 1801001 ETAdispaich=logof&param=110%2721983ab84

-

vmial’
8 1 1 ISRV L

Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out.
Your last login date and time was 30 Dec 2017, 11:02:13.
To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here
For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History
5/No.Asset Type Asset D  Asset Transaction Type Transaction Log Date/Time
Owner ID Amount{S$)
18.32 Insurance Enguiry (GIRO 30Dec 2017/
1 Vehice Yi2081D - Bt 749 11:02:30

Hittere=furl B o eaBa sk action SbChmend Trameacton L ons TELUNCTION (D= 1EN1ETAG enateh=lngn i narmm=11 0% 2T 100 Tah B4 R4 T 2904
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: YJ 20810 (Insd veh) |Model: TPVD HYUNDAI SONATA-
SHB 2362L (TP veh) 2.0 CRDI (A)
Date of Accident: |29/12/2017

Glubal5um5uﬂlamunt|'] [X] Yes T [ 1 No
Repair Estimate 5 6,732.18
Final Repair Cost 5 2.481.00
Loss of Token Sum 5 350.00 Tdays at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 BB7.75 7 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee . T4
Others: | s| u.m:]
Final Settlement Sum (Global Sum) s 3,500.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ X | YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
pelow)
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability %)
BOLA Applicable: ¥es/ No BOLA Sce No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: NIL e ° nane e
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liabliity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

11 |[COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD - 3,500
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 20/08/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid Date

Plegase attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Report; Medical
Repaort/ Bill (if any)



